CV

(Application Form)

Aleksandr Shupeyko

CREWELL
the art of recruitment Certified for:
Second class seaman
GMDSS operator

Navigator / Watch officer
Crewell ID: 328610

Main info
Name /Surname: = Aleksandr Shupeyko

AB (Able Seaman) Tankers

Desired Vessel Type:

Position applied for: .
Bosun (Boatswain) Cargo vessels

25.08.1973 1.6
Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: °.08.19 3r, op,
"opbkoBcKoOWn 061.
Phones: | +79027836784 Citizenship: = Russia

E-mail: = shu-aa@mail.ru Country of residence / = Bor Nizhny Novgorod

City: = Oblast.
Messenger: Home address: @ yn. lWypraHosa, a. 16
English level: | Satisfactory Closest airport: = Ykanos
USA visa validup: = No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book MK 0257678 19.05.2022 POCCUA 27.03.2040
International passport 76 6523774 05.02.2022 POCCU4A 05.02.2032
National passport 22 18908142 15.09.2018 POCCU4A 13.03.2040
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Second class seaman

Professional license KGD205437365 15.03.2022 Russia 07.03.2040


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/328610/

Endorsement

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Medical First Aid

Fast Rescue Boats course

GMDSS Operator
Tanker Familiarization

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

MeOuUMHCKasa KHUXKa

Me AVMUMHCK A
ceptucukart

Bosun (Boatswain)

ARH208322894

ARH208323095

82-237/24

85-040/24

87-043/24

84-174/24

11-012/24

170-027/22

75-017/24

59-009/24

92-490/24

53904226

GMDSS operator

25.06.2024

Russia

Navigator / Watch officer

Bulk carrier /

Cepponuk /P®

5027

25.06.2024 Russia
14.05.2024 POCCUS
24.05.2024 POCCUS
30.05.2024 POCCUS
16.05.2024 POCCUS
01.03.2024 POCCUS
25.02.2022 POGCUS
15.02.2024 POCCUS
26.04.2024 POCCUS
21.12.2023 POCCUS
22.02.2023 POCCUS
03.06.2024 POCCUS
MAK /2640 21.07.2024 -
29.11.2024

25.06.2029

25.06.2029

14.05.2024
24.05.2029
30.05.2029
16.05.2029
01.03.2029

25.02.2027

15.02.2029

26.04.2026

21.12.2028

16.03.2028

02.06.2025

AO CK
Bonxckoe
napaxoacTso /
POCCUA



Bulk carrier /

AB (Able Seaman) Buptoza / P®
5026
OS (Ordinary B Tarkep-14/P® Chemical
Seaman) tanker /7025
OS (Ordinary B Tarkep=11/P® Chemical
Seaman) tanker /6980

Bosun (Boatswain)

Sex: male

Eyes color: Cepbiii

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

KanutaH AcpaHacbes Bulk carrier /

/P® 5562
Height: 175
Weight: 80
Bonxckuin
rocynapCTBEHHbIN
YHWBEPCUTET BOOHOIO
TpaHcnopTa

Crapwmin TexHuk-
cynoBoouTenb

XeHa

ManunHa Wyneiiko

AO CK

MAK / 2640 08.01.2024 - Bonxckoe
28.01.2024 napaxoacTso /
POCCKHA
AO CK
23.03.2023 - Bonxckoe

Wartsila / 2400

13.07.2023 napaxoacTso /

POCCKA

AO CK

05.06.2022 - Bonxckoe
03.10.2022 napaxoacTso /

Wartsila / 2400

POCCUA

AO CK

02.08.2020 - Bonxckoe
24.11.2020 napaxoacTso /

Wartsila / 2400

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

POCCUA

Overall size: 54

Shoe size: 42

AHTnMnCKuin

+79082342247

Huxeroponackas o61.,r.
Bop,yn. WypraHoea, o. 16

CumTalo cebsi 0TBETCTBEHHbLIM U TPYA0N0OMBLIM YeI0BEKOM, 3aHMMAKOCh CNIOPTOM 1 3aKanuBaHMeEM, UMEIo Xopollee
hm3nyeckoe 300p0BbeE, OblN HArpaXAeH 3010TbiM 3HAYKOM 3a caady HopM TO. HeCMOTPS Ha BO3PACT BbIFNISXXY HAMHOMO
MO/I0X€ CBOMX CBEPCTHMKOB. MIMeeTcs B Hannuum oTinyHas xapakTepucTika oT KanutaHa ¢ nocneaHero cyaHa, Ha
KoTopoM paboTan GoumaHoM. Jlerko obyyaem U cumTato YTo cnpaBnochk ¢ Nioboi paboToit Ha cynHe. YMelo HaxoauTb
06Kt A3bIK C YeHaMM aK1naxa, NnoaaepXuBsas NO3UTUBHLINA KNMaT Ha 6opTy. iMeto AeicTBytoWMiA AMNIOM BaXTEHHOTO
MOMOLLHMKA KanuTaHa. HO He AOCTaTOYHO NPaKTUYeCKUX 3HaHWIA, B BGyaylweM nnaHupyto 3aHaTb AONXHOCTb 3-r0

NOMOLWHKKA KannTtaHa.
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